HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
BT-PROFILE160/OPTIC 15-30
Page: 1
BT-PROFILE160/OPTIC15-30
249,00 € inc. VAT
Optics for BT-PROFILE160/MOTOR LED or BT-

"BT-PROFILE160/OPTIC 25-50" (Order code: 6002): Zoom range 25°-50
Lockable compartment for the use of the available options:
GOBO door ( "BT-PROFILE160/GOBO HOLDER", Order code: 6003)
external diameter of the gobos: 86mm, optical diameter: 48mm
IRIS ("BT-PROFILE160/IRIS", Order code: 6004)
Opening diameter: adjustable from 5 to 74 mm
Using the combined zoom/focus with locking mechanism
Lockable lens compartment: easy access for cleaning the inner lens
Can replace ETC's "Source Four" optic
HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
BT-PROFILE160/OPTIC 15-30
Page: 2
Rotating optical cylinder can be oriented and locked in any position
BT-PROFILE160/LED ENGINE or BT-PROFILE250/LED ENGINE
Lhe active part, equipped with a COB LED 160W or 250W, is sold separately.
See related products related for more information
HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle